How Are We Doing — Survey
Results

Survey Sent Out November 2024
84 Responded



Results from November 2023

County-wide Satisfaction with Leadership
Hoschton Respondents

Extremely Very Somewhat Very
Satisfied satisfied | JUStOKY | pissatisfied | Dissatisfied

Local Leadership - Mayors, City
Council Members & Local Police 06 6.7 6.1 28.7 254 64.6

39.2




How would you
rate current
Hoschton City
leadership as a
whole?

How satisfied
are you with
City
Administration

(City Manager,
City Staff,

Public Works,
Water/Sewer)

How satisfied
are you with
Elected
Officials

How satisfied
are you with
City Police

EXTREMELY _
SATISFIED

29.63%
24

19.51%
16

35.37%
29

39.51%
32

VERY
SATISFIED

41.98%
34

46.34%
38

32.93%
27

39.51%

32

i

SOMEWHAT _
SATISFIED

16.05%
13

24.39%
20

21.95%
18

18.52%
15

DISSATISFIED ¥

VERY
DISSATISFIED

2.47%

L]
ra

TOTAL Y

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE




Comments from Q1

Water Cost Is Too High

Resolve Power Issues

High Praise of City Manager

Need Affordable Housing

M&C are Doing A Great Job

City Should Only Have 4 Council Members, Not 6
Traffic Is Unbearable

High Praise of Police

9. Trash CostIs Too High

10. City Staff Is Always Very Helpful
11. High Praise of Public Works

12. Need Golf Cart Paths To Downtown

@ N oo W=



Q2 How familiar are you with the DDA Roles and how the DDA is able to
assist the City?

Skipped: 1

Answered: 83

Extremely
familiar

Very familiar

Somewhat
familiar

Mot so familiar

Mot at all
familiar

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES
Extremely familiar
Very familiar
Somewhat familiar
Mot so familiar

Mot at all familiar
TOTAL

50%

60% T0% 80%

RESPONSES
7.23%

12.05%

39.76%

28.92%

12.05%

90%

100%

10

33

24

10



Q3 Financial Responsibility

Answered: 83  Skipped: 1
How well are
your City
Leaders and...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Extremely ... . Very Satisfi... B somewhat .. [ Dissatisfied
. Very Dissat...
EXTREMELY VERY SOMEWHAT DISSATISFIED VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
SATISFIED SATISFIED SATISFIED DISSATISFIED AVERAGE
How well are your City 14.46% 45.78% 26.51% 9.64% 3.61%
Leaders and Elected 12 38 22 8 3 83 2.42

Officials financially
responsible with your
funds?



Q4 How responsive have we been to your questions and concerns?

Extremely
responsive

Very responsive

Somewhat
responsive

Not so
responsive

Not at all
responsive

Not applicable

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 82

30%

40%

Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES
Extremely responsive
Very responsive
Somewhat responsive
Mot so responsive

Not at all responsive

Not applicable
TOTAL
50% 60%

70%

B80%

90%

100%

RESPONSES
35.37%

35.37%

9.76%

1.32%

2.44%

9.76%

29

29

82



Life in Hoschton?

Q5 Quality of Life in Hoschton?

Answered: 83  Skipped: 1

How Satisfied
are you with
the overall...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B cctremely.. [ verysatisfi.. [ Somewhat .. [ Dissatisfied
B very Dissat...

EXTREMELY VERY SOMEWHAT DISSATISFIED VERY
SATISFIED SATISFIED SATISFIED DISSATISFIED
How Satisfied are you with the overall Quality of 21.69% 38.55% 27.71% 8.43% 3.61%
18 32 23 7 3

TOTAL

83

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

2.34



Very important

ANSWER CHOICES
Extremely important
Very important
Somewhat important
Mot so important

Not at all important
TOTAL

Q6 How Important is it to you to shop locally?

Skipped: 0

Extremely
important

Somewhat
important

Mot so
important

Mot at all
important

g

10% 20%

Answered: 84

30%

40%

50%

60% T0% 80%

RESPONSES
34.52%

39.29%

22.62%

2.38%

1.19%

90%

100%%

29

33

19



v

2o AMRE (MTNONG 10 0) S o SIS DONAERIY Ty ) x\ \

/ s wom 01 11194) 13§
Sie QUWMmuuq .-du_ﬂm TR RS X
bx&v N\ A ., \ %\..&

N ) 3 ¥4 b
O o ST 77 ST 0 of Y ) NG
.,m.,p w/ b \\ A :h >_._”_ mu___a; ﬁlf it “_:.._.:,e&s .«w@% { % \ w
«@@Q VL ALty 3Ny &0 nw/ \._f. i /é =
> .@ﬁ ) .%4..,0&.4 &/ 3 Y 7t e “
? \ N %« % 4, Vi, -
" G .... % x( y ’m. ..\ ...w_% D u
N 9 .‘.' ’ \. ,. ' = a..\ > T
Ml E / /n o Y & \ 9
WL e,
= W SINvEvLSHY S— id n &é N e \\ \\@&G TR e
N S R BEEy \é\ % = %%_. I
— So° o K W, o Y 2 A
- IO OO N A
£ - AR fa 2 Yy § E 4 z
oS iemtl  F V)
el wa” S =i et £ <
z w “s._._s::Rw 0( S e ws "n (7% u
a 9 £ : y A O i,
o =F Jen. e R AN 7 £
2 = 2 1 e s 9 @ 2%, 3B
- : = LD 8 3 Y &P ~
& = gwx! ‘e Wit &7 S 8 E
] — A N T I
z 3 ;5 =1 , e et N R
E g = 4] (M
B s £ ==  =a. A4 U, 8
= i { -— = A .n.I ~ .\ A u
~ §$399 W03 = & = -“ 1A B2, « I, &
b Ll 2 ¥ — N0 Y =
I > % =i 78
< -l = " " “ﬁ .\\\. s =2
wn = S s R ﬂm .//
THRNSHS it 2 = 5 Y Y= ot & : W
o LAIMELLI SRR 283 e = LAd - — ﬂ n.,,f.‘x. Y
il P e 7T AR R N
= 2 % ot ( v
K u %, =5 . -
Rm \w\f xE RS
3 *\ \.\\ a. * y
m \\\% ;&@ .c‘.;_....
o. \\z % 3

T WA 53] %QV

S
%%& &%
= ‘ f»o% .Mv..r/ ...A.&.. )
= y, ST LI 300K ’ v
X Q% G, %, sinvamisay f ‘ &
N\

“ Y

e *‘\QV\V 211 ad) n f &\ /&4&
: ; 2% / - 3 &
% ; ‘\ \\%.\\.\\W\p A T N % WV

K/
2 %, L A 2
‘vfm\\ mmwcuc .—qu_ﬂwzm..._—...._a.—u._mf__.&._3&V cw\ ov%.w@ m.—zqsq—dhmw“%gzﬁ &m.%

REC FACILITY

Mpacz Oy : K

Q7. What Are
Your Top 3
The City?

Wishes For
(Wish1)



Q7. What Are
Your Top 3
Wishes For The
City (Wish 2)
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Q7. What Are
Your Top 3
Wishes For
The City
(Wish 3)
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Q8 Now a few questions about yourself. Which of the following captures
your age group?

Answered: 84  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Under 18 0.00%
Under 18
18-24 0.00%
25-34 1.19%
18-24
35-44 9.52%
8.33%
95 34 4554
55-64 33.33%
65+ 47.62%
TOTAL

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%  BO%  90% 100%



ANSWER CHOICES

Female

Male
TOTAL

Female

Male

Q9 Your Gender?

Answered: 84  Skipped: 0

20% 0%  40% 50% 60%  70% 80%

RESPONSES
48.81%

51.19%

90%

100%

41



Q10 Which ONE of the following best describes your household? (Select

one)

Answered: 84  Skipped: 0

Single and
living alone
Single and
living with one

or more...

Single and
living withI
parents/rela...

Partnered with
another adult
Married, no
kids at home
fﬂaf’”l‘-d with ANSWER CHOICES
kids at home

Single and living alone
Single with
kids at home Single and living with one or more roommates
0% 10%  20%  30% Single and living with parents/relatives
Partnered with another adult
Married, no kids at home

Married with kids at home

Single with kids at home
TOTAL

RESPONSES
14.29%

0.00%

1.19%

5.95%

59.52%

16.67%

2.38%

12

50

14



Q11 Number of children at home? Please enter number where applicable.

Answered: 21  Skipped: 63

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1-5 years of age 52.38% 11
6-10 years of age 23.81% 5
11-15 years of age 38.10% 8
16-20 years of age 28.57% 6
21-25 years of age 28.57% 6

26 years of age and above 38.10% 8



Q12 Which of the following categories best describes your employment
status?

Answered: 83 Skipped: 1

Employed,
working
full-time

Employed,
working
part-tima

Mot employed,
looking for
work

Not employed,
MNOT looking for
woark

Disabled, not
able to work

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% To% B0% B0% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Employed, working full-time 40.96%
Employed, working part-time 7.23%

Mot employed, looking for work 0.00%

Mot employed, MOT looking for work 0.00%
Retired 51.81%
Disabled, not able to work 0.00%

TOTAL



How far is your commute to work?

Answered: 45 Skipped: 38

Extremely far
=60 minutes

Very far 31
-60 minutes

Somewhat far
+/- 30 minutes

Mot so far
10-20 minutes

Mot at all far
under 10
minutes

Worlk from home

0% 10% 20% 30%

40%

50%

60%

T0%

20%

20%

100%



How far is your commute to work?

Answered: 45 Skipped: 38

Extremely far
=60 minutes

Very far 31
-60 minutes

Somewhat far
+/- 30 minutes

Mot so far
10-20 minutes

Mot at all far
under 10
minutes

Worlk from home

0% 10% 20% 30%

40%

50%

60%

T0%

20%

20%

100%
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